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Men / 71 / 10-11
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Burda1239
Scherbo's

10.900 11.300 8.70011.500 9.80011.000 63.200
2 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alexander Farrell216
Brestyan's

11.000 9.000 9.2009.600 8.50010.500 57.800
1 4T 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Noam Toledano217
Brestyan's

9.800 9.600 8.2009.100 6.9008.200 51.800
4 2 3 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Preston Ryan907
Liberty

9.000 9.200 8.5008.300 6.4008.900 50.300
5 3 5 3 3 4 4 

4 

Quinn Pickering1491
World Class-NY

10.600 9.000 7.9008.600 4.5008.200 48.800
3 4T 4 5 4T 5 5 

5 
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Men / 71 / 12+
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Ramos1241
Scherbo's

11.200 10.700 9.50010.400 9.70011.100 62.600
1 1 1 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Elijah Cruz1242
Scherbo's

9.900 9.600 9.70010.200 10.3009.800 59.500
6 4T 2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Ethan Klein1240
Scherbo's

10.500 10.600 9.5008.700 9.30010.800 59.400
3T 2 5T 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Anthony Casciano218
Brestyan's

10.900 9.500 9.1009.200 10.1009.300 58.100
2 6 4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Dean Cortez316
Capital-VA

9.800 10.300 8.70010.000 8.9009.200 56.900
7 3 3 5T 5T 5 5 

5 

Charles Lewis1092
Pacific Coast

10.500 9.600 8.7008.700 7.4008.700 53.600
3T 4T 5T 5T 8 7T 6 

6 

Kaiden Lemmons553
Frontier

10.200 8.600 8.6008.000 7.4009.200 52.000
5 7 9 7 5T 7T 7 

7 

Nicholas Kim219
Brestyan's

8.600 8.100 8.0008.400 7.7007.700 48.500
10 8 7 11T 10 6 8 

8 

Garron Clapp908
Liberty

9.100 5.500 8.2007.000 7.4008.800 46.000
8 10 10 9 7 7T 9 

9 

Alexander Bivona554
Frontier

9.000 7.000 8.0006.200 6.6008.100 44.900
9 9 11T 11T 9 10 10 

10 

Christian Buhler613
Great Falls

7.000 4.700 8.5008.300 0.0007.100 35.600
11 12 8 8 11 11T 11 

11 

Jaron Spencer612
Great Falls

5.700 5.000 8.1006.200 0.0004.500 29.500
12 11 11T 10 12 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 72 / 12+
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jimmy Cook325
Capital-VA

0.000 0.000 8.9007.500 8.4008.700 33.500
0 0 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 71,72 / All Ages
Session: 5H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Scherbo's * 188.700 32.600 32.600 32.100 28.700 32.900 29.800
11 1 1 1 1

2 Brestyan's * 168.500 31.700 28.100 27.900 26.500 28.000 26.300
22 2 2 2 2
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